
Summer 2020 

PeƟƟonable Classes in Other Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their peƟƟon** 

Please note this list is not exhausƟve and only includes classes students have peƟƟoned before. 

— PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED — 

BL ST 103 – The PoliƟcs of Black LiberaƟon 

BL ST 118 – ComparaƟve Rebellion  

CH ST 168F – Racism in American History  

COMM 116 – Internet & Society  

COMM 132 – Electronic Media Policy  

COMM 160PD – News, PoliƟcs & Democracy  

COMM 177 – The Legal Community and the Courtroom  

ECON 117A – Law & Economics I  

ECON 135 – Monetary Economics  

ECON 180 – InternaƟonal Trade  

RG ST 102A – Muslim Diasporas and Law  

SOC 139RN – Special Topics in Race, Ethnicity, and NaƟon  

SOC 170J – Juvenile JusƟce  

BL ST 118 – ComparaƟve Rebellion  

GLOBL 104 – Global Diasporas  

GLOBL 124 – Global Conflict  

GLOBL 130 – Global Economy and Development  

RG ST 102A – Muslim Diasporas and Law  

RG ST 187A – PoliƟcs of Veiling in Modern Egypt  

SOC 130GR – GlobalizaƟon and Resistance  

BL ST 103 – The PoliƟcs of Black LiberaƟon  

CH ST 168F – Racism in American History  

ECON 189 – Law and Ethics  

GLOBL 120 – Global Ideologies and the World Order  

PHIL 130 – Freedom/Determinism  

PHIL 144 – Advanced Topics in the Philosophy of the Law  

RG ST 156CC – Seminar in Social Ethics 

AS AM 131 – Asian American Women’s History  

BL ST 103 – The PoliƟcs of Black LiberaƟon  

BL ST 106 – Women and the PoliƟcs of the Body  

BL ST 118 – ComparaƟve Rebellion  

CH ST 168F – Racism in American History  

COMM 116 – Internet & Society  

COMM 132 – Electronic Media Policy  

COMM 160PD – News, PoliƟcs & Democracy  

COMM 177 – The Legal Community and the Courtroom 

ECON 117A – Law & Economics I 

ECON 135 – Monetary Economics  

ECON 180 – InternaƟonal Trade  

ECON 189 – Law and Ethics  

GLOBL 104 – Global Diasporas  

GLOBL 124 – Global Conflict 

GLOBL 120 – Global Ideologies and the World Order  

GLOBL 130 – Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 136 – Global Imbalances 

PHIL 130 – Freedom/Determinism 

PHIL 144 – Advanced Topics in the Philosophy of the Law 

RG ST 102A – Muslim Diasporas and Law  

RG ST  177 – Religion and the Law 

RG ST 187A – PoliƟcs of Veiling in Modern Egypt  

RG ST 156CC – Seminar in Social Ethics  

SOC 124 – ImmigraƟon  

SOC 130GR – GlobalizaƟon and Resistance  

SOC 139RN – Special Topics in Race, Ethnicity, and NaƟon  

SOC 170J – Juvenile JusƟce  

SOC 172 – Sociology of Crime and Delinquency  

SOC 185G – Gender Inequality 

ECON 180 – InternaƟonal Trade  

GLOBL 124 – Global Conflict  

GLOBL 120 – Global Ideologies and the World Order 

GLOBL 130 – Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 136 – Global Imbalances  

SOC 130GR – GlobalizaƟon and Resistance  

American PoliƟcs 

ComparaƟve PoliƟcs 

InternaƟonal RelaƟons 

PoliƟcal Theory 

Area D 
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Winter 2021 

Petitionable Classes in Other  Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their petition** 

Please note this list is not exhaustive and only includes classes students have petitioned before. 

— PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED — 

American Politics International Relations 

Area D 

Political Philosophy 

Comparative Politics 

BL ST 129  —  The Urban Dilemma 

BL ST 124  —  Housing, Inheritance, and Race 

CH ST 170A  —  Chicano Political Organizing 

CH ST 189  —  Immigration and the U.S. Border 

COMM 132  —  Electronic Media Policy and Regulation 

COMM 170  —  Communication Law 

ENV S 115  —  Energy and the Environment 

ENV S 125A  —  Environmental Law 

ECON 135  —  Monetary Economics 

ECON 189  —   Law and Ethics 

ED 125  —  Schooling in the U.S. 

ENV S 125A  —  Environmental Law 

HIST 136M  —  History of U.S.-Mexican Relations 

HIST 144J  —  Race and Juvenile Justice in U.S. History 

HIST 170B  —  Social Policy U.S. 

HIST 178A  —  American Urban History 

SOC 155M  —  Contemporary U.S. Women’s Movements 

BL ST 100  —  Africa/U.S. Policy 

GLOBL 120  —  Global Ideologies and World Order 

GLOBL 124  —  Global Conflict 

GLOBL 130  —  Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 161  —  Global Environmental Policy and Politics 

HIST 136M  —  History of U.S.-Mexican Relations 

BL ST 102  —  Black Radicals and Radical Tradition 

CLASS 150  —  Fall of the Ancient Republic 

ECON 189  —  Law and Ethics 

ENV S 188  —  The Ethics of Human-Environment Relations 

GLOBL 110  —  Global Culture and Ethics 

PHIL 128  —  Feminist Philosophy 

PHIL 145  —  Punishment & Responsibility 

PHIL 154  —  Socrates 

BL ST 100  —  Africa/U.S. Policy 

ECON 114B  —  Economic Development 

ENV S 115  — Energy and the Environment 

GLOBL 130  —  Global Economy and Development 

RG ST 131H  —  Politics and Religion in the City: The Case of Jerusalem 

SOC 130LA  —  Development and Social Change in Latin America 

BL ST 102  —  Black Radicals and Radical Tradition 

BL ST 129  —  The Urban Dilemma 

C LIT 171  —  Post-Colonial Culture 

CLASS 150  —  Fall of the Ancient Republic 

COMM 101  —  Media Literacy 

COMM 116  —  Internet and Society 

ECON 115  —  Environmental Economics 

ECON 135  —  Monetary Economics 

ECON 171  —  Intro to Game Theory 

ECON 181  —  International Finance 

ENV S 116  —  Sustainable Communities 

ENV S 155  —  The Built World: Infrastructure and Environmental Change 

ENV S 174  —  Environmental Policy and Economics 

ENV S 175  —  Environmental Economics 

GLOBL 130  —  Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 161  —  Global Environmental Policy and Politics 

PHIL 147  —  Philosophy of Economics 

RG ST 131H  —  Politics and Religion in the City: The Case of Jerusalem 

SOC 130LA  —  Development and Social Change in Latin America 

SOC 131  —  Political Sociology 

SOC 144  —  Chicano Community 

SOC 155M  —  Contemporary U.S. Women’s Movements 

SOC 155W  —  Contemporary Chicanas 



Spring 2021 

Pe onable Classes in Other  Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their peƟƟon** 

Please note this list is not exhaus ve and only includes classes students have pe oned before. 

 —  PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED  —  

American Poli cs Interna onal Rela ons 

Area D 

Poli cal Theory 

Compara ve Poli cs 

AS AM 116 — Asian Americans and the Law 

AS AM 156 — Race and Law in Modern America 

CH ST 166 — Issues in Contemporary Chicana/o and LaƟna/o PoliƟcs 

CH ST 175 — ComparaƟve Social Movements 

COMM 170 — CommunicaƟon Law 

COMM 174 — Freedom of CommunicaƟon Senior Capstone in 

CommunicaƟon Law 

HIST 164IB — American ImmigraƟon 

HIST 166LB — U.S. Legal History 

SOC 124 — ImmigraƟon 

SOC 134 — Social Movements 

GLOBL 120 — Global Ideologies and World Order 

GLOBL 130 — Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 165 — Colonialism, Neocolonialism, and GlobalizaƟon 

SOC 138G — Peace, Conflict, and Violence in Global PerspecƟves 

PHIL 100A — Ethics 

PHIL 143 — Philosophy of Law 

GER 108 — Germany Today: Media and PoliƟcs aŌer 1989 

GLOBL 165 — Colonialism, Neocolonialism, and GlobalizaƟon 

HIST 135C — History of Russia 

RG ST 111 — Religion, PoliƟcs, and Marriage in the Middle East 

AS AM 116 — Asian Americans and the Law 

AS AM 156 — Race and Law in Modern America 

CH ST 166 — Issues in Contemporary Chicana/o and LaƟna/o PoliƟcs 

CH ST 175 — ComparaƟve Social Movements 

COMM 114 — Media Effects on Society and InsƟtuƟons 

COMM 116 — The Internet, CommunicaƟon, and Contemporary Society 

COMM 170 — CommunicaƟon Law 

COMM 174 — Freedom of CommunicaƟon Senior Capstone in 

CommunicaƟon Law 

ECON 189 — Business Law and Ethics in AccounƟng 

GER 108 — Germany Today: Media and PoliƟcs aŌer 1989 

GLOBL 120 — Global Ideologies and World Order 

GLOBL 130 — Global Economy and Development 

GLOBL 165 — Colonialism, Neocolonialism, and GlobalizaƟon 

HIST 135C — History of Russia 

HIST 164IB — American ImmigraƟon 

HIST 166LB — U.S. Legal History 

MUS 119A — Music and PoliƟcs 

PHIL 100A — Ethics 

PHIL 143 — Philosophy of Law 

RG ST 111 — Religion, PoliƟcs, and Marriage in the Middle East 

RG ST 157 — Religion, Law, and Society 

SOC 124 — ImmigraƟon 

SOC 134 — Social Movements 



Summer 2021 

Pe onable Classes in Other  Departments 

**Students MUST submit the syllabus along with their peƟƟon** 

Please note this list is not exhaus ve and only includes classes students have pe oned before. 

  —   PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED   —   

American Poli cs Interna onal Rela ons 

Area D 

Poli cal Theory 

Compara ve Poli cs 

BL ST 124 — Housing, Inheritance, and Race 

BL ST 174 — From PlantaƟons to Prisons 

CH ST 133 — Struggles for Equality in Chicana/o EducaƟon 

COMM 160PD — News, PoliƟcs, and Democracy 

COMM 177 — The Legal Community and the Courtroom 

ECON 135 — Monetary Economics 

ED W 125 — Schooling in the U.S. 

ENV S 193TW — IntroducƟon to Transboundary Water Sharing 

HIST 171D — The United States and the World Since 1945 

HIST 173T — American Environmental History 

RG ST 190EP — Ethics and the American Presidency 

SOC 134 — Social Movements 

GLOBL 118 — Gender Violence and Human Rights 

GLOBL 124 — Peace, Conflicts, and Violence in Global PerspecƟve 

HIST 171D — The United States and the World Since 1945 

ARTHI 136I — City in History 

ENV S 112 — World PopulaƟon, Policies, and the Environment 

ENV S 188 — The Ethics of Human‐Environment RelaƟons 

GLOBL 120 — Global Ideologies and World Order 

PHIL 145 — Punishment and Responsibility 

RG ST 190EP — Ethics and the American Presidency 

ANTH 117 — Borderlands 

ENV S 112 — World PopulaƟon, Policies, and the Environment 

FR 154G — Post‐Colonial Cultures 

GLOBL 120 — Global Ideologies and World Order 

HIST 141B — TwenƟeth Century Britain 

 

AS AM 137 — MulƟethnic Asian Americans 

CH ST 168F — Racism in American History 

C LIT 171 — Post‐Colonial Cultures 

ECON 150B — Labor Economics 

ED W 125 — Schooling in the U.S. 

ENGL 122CC — Cultural RepresentaƟons: Rhetoric of Climate Change 

ENV S 122CC — Cultural RepresentaƟons: Rhetoric of Climate Change 

ENV S 161 — Environmental CommunicaƟons: Contemporary Strategies and 

TacƟcs 

HIST 117C — Women, the Family, and Sexuality in the Middle Ages 

HIST 177 — California History 
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